SUPREME

COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20588/2010

M/S MAXIM INDIA INTEGRATED CIR.DES.P.LD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. ANDAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief ))

Date: 31/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv. Ms. Swapnil Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa, Adv.

Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta ,Adv Mr.Azeem Kalebudde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Respondent No. 2 has been served by dasti. Hence , service is complete. Vakalatnama not seen filed respondent No.2. No representation also. The remaining filedby respondents have not filed counter affidavit inspite of last opportunity granted. Hence, place the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

> (SUNIL THOMAS) Registrar

www.ecourtsindia.com